
Judge's Signatures

2014 Gasparilla Classic Gym A
Meet Results
Feb 28 - Mar 2, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 3/1/2014 11:01:48 AM

Women / XG / XG A3 grp1
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Campanelli8131
Rising Stars  FL

8.900 9.025 9.3509.475 36.750
4 2 1 2 1 

1 

Cassie Genkins1025
Gulf Breeze

9.050 9.000 9.3259.125 36.500
1T 3T 2 3 2 

2 

Savannah Dugay8793
Universal GymAcademy

8.600 9.450 9.1508.950 36.150
8T 1 6 5 3 

3 

Riana Greenberg8133
Rising Stars  FL

8.700 8.500 9.4759.000 35.675
7 7 4T 1 4 

4 

Hannah Mendez8985
Twister Gymnastics

9.000 8.950 9.0508.600 35.600
3 5 10 8 5 

5 

Tallulah Maramba8190
Gymnastic Revolution

8.400 9.000 9.1258.900 35.425
11 3T 7 6 6 

6 

Shaylin Villanueva8504
Gyminators

8.800 8.650 8.9758.750 35.175
5 6 8 10 7 

7 

Abaigeal Luallen1026
Gulf Breeze

8.550 8.325 9.0259.000 34.900
10 9 4T 9 8 

8 

Reme Genna8306
Twister Gymnastics

9.050 7.925 8.8009.100 34.875
1T 11 3 11 9 

9 

Aalycea Demory8188
Gymnastic Revolution

8.750 8.450 9.2508.150 34.600
6 8 11 4 10 

10 

Hali Leeds8305
Rising Stars  FL

8.600 8.100 9.1008.675 34.475
8T 10 9 7 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG A3 grp2
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrea Velasquez312
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.250 8.800 9.6259.425 37.100
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Alexys Jalil8189
Gymnastic Revolution

8.950 8.875 9.2259.200 36.250
4 4 2 4 2 

2 

Alexandra Martinez-paige8503
Gyminators

9.050 8.950 9.2007.950 35.150
2T 2 11 5 3 

3 

Katherine Ryland1027
Gulf Breeze

8.700 9.225 9.1008.025 35.050
10 1 10 6 4 

4 

Reiley Coffey8794
Universal GymAcademy

8.775 8.525 9.3508.100 34.750
9 7 7 2 5 

5 

Blain Amde8502
Gyminators

9.050 8.050 9.0508.400 34.550
2T 9 5 7T 6 

6 

Angelica Boyd8595
Infinity - MI

8.625 8.900 9.0507.925 34.500
11 3 12 7T 7 

7 

Daria Curley313
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.900 7.750 9.3258.475 34.450
5 12 4 3 8 

8 

CyOntaisha Cunningham543
Gym Tech Elite - GA

8.875 8.250 8.9008.225 34.250
6 8 6 9 9 

9 

Moriah Norman542
Gym Tech Elite - GA

8.850 7.800 8.7008.675 34.025
7 11 3 11 10 

10 

Althea White8792
Universal GymAcademy

8.000 8.700 8.7258.050 33.475
12 6 8T 10 11 

11 

Rachea Knowles9023
Nassau Nastics

8.800 7.850 8.4508.050 33.150
8 10 8T 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: A3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Rising Stars  FL GS 106.900 26.200 25.625 27.150 27.925
13 4 1

2 Gulf Breeze GS 106.450 26.300 26.550 26.150 27.450
32 1 3

3 Gymnastic Revolution GS 106.275 26.100 26.325 26.250 27.600
24 2 2

4 Gyminators GS 104.875 26.900 25.650 25.100 27.225
41 3 4
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